28 de Junio de 2008

Pto Dorsal
1 1
2 120
3 192
4 170
5 211
6 135
7 122
8 302
9 191

10 344
11 74
12 333
13 25
14 89
15 326
16 91
17 163
18 151
19 203
20 52
21 356
22 338
23 355
24 321
25 23
26 207
27 212
28 88
29 214
30 349

Nombre

PEDRO NIMO DEL ORO

LUIS ALBERTO MARTINEZ DURAN
MARIO JOAO RIBEIRO

JOSE MANUEL RAMOS VAZQUEZ
VICTOR CONDE CID

JOSE ANTONIO DE PABLO MOZO
JOSE MANUEL FERNANDEZ MARQUEZ
MIGUEL FERNANDEZ BARRIO
JOSE ELISIO LOPES

MANUEL PRIETO GIL

FRANCISCO JAVIER RODRIGUEZ TEIXEIRA

MIGUEL FERNANDEZ NUNEZ

EVENCIO FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ

JUAN JOSE VILACHA FERNANDEZ
ALBERTO CAROU CARRIL

JOSE ANTONIO VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ
DANIEL VILA COMBARROS

JOSE ANTONIO FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ

ELOY RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ

JOSE MANUEL GONZALEZ CASTRO
JOSE BERNARDO GINZO VEIGA
JOSE JAVIER GOMEZ IGLESIAS
ELADIO GOMEZ ROSALES

JOSE ANTONIO VELOSO MIRANDA

JOSE ANTONIO DE LA CRUZ RODRIGUEZ

ANTONIO PULPEIRO ALVAREZ
JOSE BUJAN GONZALEZ
JOSE LOPEZ PEREZ

ANDRE GONZALEZ QUELLE
CHUS VALINO NOVO

www.correrengalicia.org

V Carreira Nocturna de Celanova

Sx Categoria

F1

SENM- 1
VETAM- 1
SENM- 2
SENM- 3
VETAM- 2
VETAM- 3
VETAM- 4
SENM- 4
SENM- 5
VETAM- 5
VETAM- 6
VETBM- 1
VETAM- 7
SENM- 6
SENM- 7
SENM- 8
SENM- 9
VETCM- 1
SENM- 10
SENM- 11
SENM- 12
VETAM- 8
SENM- 13
VETAM- 9
VETAM- 10
SENM- 14
SENM- 15
SENM- 16
SENM- 17
SENF- 1

Concello de Celanova

Tiempo
22:37
23:44
23:49
23:55
23:57
23:59
24:04
24:10
24:25
24:28
24:46
25:02
25:07
25:13
25:18
25:19
25:21
25:24
25:26
25:29
25:30
25:35
25:47
25:57
26:04
26:14
26:17
26:19
26:23
26:28

Km a Club

3:09
3:18
3:19
3:20
3:20
3:20
3:21
3:22
3:24
3:24
3:27
3:29
:30
131
:31
131
32
132
32
133
33
134
35
137
:38
139
:39
3:40
3:40
3:41
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CCM-RAYET UNION GUADALAJARA
Independiente

CENTRO ATLETISMO ARCOS DE VALDEVEZ

C.T. GIMNASIO OLIMPIA-CARBALLINO
atletica de allariz

Independiente

Independiente

CLUB ATLETISMO RIBADEO
C.ATLETISMO DE ARCOS DE VALDEVEZ
ADAS

PLAYAS DE JANDIA

CIMANS

club burgas atletismo

Independiente

CLUB ATLETISMO MILLADOIRO
Independiente

Independiente

Independiente

Independiente

Korpore Carballifio

Club Atletismo Ribadeo

club burgas atletismo
INDEPENDIENTE

CAIO

CLUB ATLETISMO MASELGA
Independiente

PATO BLANCO CELANOVA
Independiente

Independiente

RIA DE FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL

Localidad

Distancia: 7.200 m

Santiago de Compostela

O ROSAL
PORTUGAL
OURENSE
allariz
OURENSE
OURENSE
LUGO
PORTUGAL
Ourense

A GUARDA
LUGO
ourense
Cartelle
Noia
Cartelle
Vigo
VERIN
CELANOVA
Carballifio
RIBADEO
ourense
OURENSE
OURENSE
VIGO
RIBADEO
OUTES
carballifio
OURENSE
LUGO
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28 de Junio de 2008

Pto Dorsal
31 34
32 320
33 328
34 319
35 20
36 28
37 31
38 348
39 56
40 60
41 32
42 45
43 131
44 190
45 3
46 314
47 17
48 36
49 19
50 72
51 329
52 377
53 157
54 49
55 347
56 216
57 18
58 117
59 313
60 24

Nombre

ELOY CAMPOS DACOSTA

MANUEL LOJO CARAMES

RAFAEL AMENEIRO BRAVO

XOSE RAMON BLANCO SOTELO
JOSE BENITO GOMEZ LOPEZ
ANTONIO REZA MONTENEGRO
JULIO GUADARRAMA CONDE
MANUEL VICENTE RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ
JOSE ANTONIO CERDEIRA PEREZ
FERNANDO PEREZ REBOREDO
MARCIAL REZA MONTENEGRO
JOAQUIN ESTEVEZ VILLAR
ROGELIO CASTRO FERNANDEZ
IGOR SALVADOR SILVA

JOSE ANTONIO VAZQUEZ CID
CARLOS VISPO BASALO

MANUEL VIGO MOURULLO

JOSE EMILIO NOVOA DOMURO
XOAN CARLOS FEIXOO MIRON
JOSE JOAQUIN ROMERO RAMOS
EQUICIO PRIETO GONZALEZ
DELMIRO CASAS FILGUEIRA
SERAFIN COSTAS IGLESIAS
SAMUEL NOVOA FERNANDEZ

JOSE VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ
SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ CARRACEDO
FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCIA LOPEZ
MARIO ARUFE SANTAMARIA

JOSE ANTONIO LOPEZ FERNANDEZ
ALVARO RODRIGUEZ PLASENCIA

www.correrengalicia.org

V Carreira Nocturna de Celanova

Sx Categoria
SENM- 18
SENM- 19
SENM- 20
VETBM- 2
VETBM- 3
VETBM- 4
SENM- 21
SENM- 22
VETAM- 11
SENM- 23
SENM- 24
SENM- 25
VETBM- 5

JUNM- 1
VETBM- 6
VETAM- 12
VETCM- 2
VETBM- 7
VETBM- 8
VETAM- 13
VETBM- 9
VETAM- 14
SENM- 26
SENM- 27
VETAM- 15
VETAM- 16
VETAM- 17
VETBM- 10
VETAM- 18
VETBM- 11

Concello de Celanova

Tiempo
26:57
26:58
27:01
27:09
27:09
27:16
27:26
27:28
27:31
27:31
27:33
27:42
27:42
27:45
27:46
27:49
27:55
27:56
27:57
28:04
28:05
28:14
28:16
28:18
28:23
28:26
28:29
28:30
28:30
28:33

Kma Club
3:45
3:45
3:46
3:47
3:47
3:48
3:49
3:49

3:
:50
:50
:51
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50

51

:52

52

:52

53

:53

53

:54

54

:56

56

:56

57

:57

58

:58
:58
:58

Independiente

PATO BLANCO CELANOVA

Athletics Aventura

Veteranos Pabell6n Ourense

Atletas Veteranos Pabellén Ourense
CT GIMNASIO OLYMPIA CARBALLINO
independiente

PATO BLANCO CELANOVA

Korpore Carballifio

Korpore Carballifio

Independiente

independiente

Independiente

CENTRO ATLETISMO ARCOS DE VALDEVEZ
Independiente

PATO BLANCO CELANOVA

AT. MILLA DE OURO-VIAXES CANOA
independiente

Atletas Veteranos Pabellén Ourense
PATO BLANCO CELANOVA
VETERANOS PABELLON OURENSE
OURENSE ATLETISMO ACADEMIA POSTAL
Independiente

Korpore Carballifio

PATO BLANCO CELANOVA
Independiente

Atletas Veteranos Pabellén Ourense
Independiente

PATO BLANCO CELANOVA

club burgas atletismo

Distancia: 7.200 m

Localidad
Cudeiro
noia

Vigo
Ourense
ourense
Celanova
Carballifio
OURENSE
carballifio
carballifio
Celanova
VIGO
OURENSE
PORTUGAL
CELANOVA

SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA
Santiago de Compostela

ourense
Ourense

porto do son
XINZO DE LIMIA
Castrelo de Mifio
Vigo

Carballifio
OURENSE
ESGOS
CELANOVA
NOIA

NOIA

OURENSE
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28 de Junio de 2008

Pto Dorsal
61 138
62 360
63 357
64 374
65 115
66 69
67 76
68 213
69 108
70 54
71 376
72 149
73 358
74 362
75 159
76 327
77 161
78 380
79 162
80 39
81 202
82 305
83 182
84 304
85 332
86 125
87 124
88 77
89 379
90 64

Nombre

BENIGNO SAAVEDRA GAYOSO
FERNANDO RODRIGUEZ VILARINO
JOSE LUIS REY FERNANDEZ

JOSE ANTONIO FORMOSO GONZALEZ

JOSE BENITO MOCINO FREIRE
RUBEN ANGEL REIJA FERNANDEZ
MANUEL FREIRE VELO

JOSE LUIS SOBRINO RODRIGUEZ

MIGUEL ANGEL FERNANDEZ CABANO

ANGEL DOMINGUEZ VISPO
VICTOR FERNANDEZ ARAUJO
FELISINDO VILA BLANCO

JOSE RAMON GONZALEZ MOURE
RAMON BARREIRO CERNADAS
DANIEL GONZALEZ QUINTAIROS

FRANCISCO JAVIER GONZALEZ RODICIO

MANUEL FERREIRO FERRON
MANUEL TODEA GONZALEZ
SECHU GARCIA NUNEZ
CELSO POUSA CEBREIROS

FRANCISCO JOSE CARRERA RODRIGUEZ

JOSE ENRIQUE FERNANDEZ ARAUJO
RODRIGO BARBASO GONZALEZ
MANUEL ANTONIO LATORRE DIAZ
JUSTO VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ
RICARDO REY GOMEZ

SERGIO PEREZ ALVAREZ

MARTIN FERNANDEZ LOPEZ
MARCOS ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ
VICTOR MANUEL AMEIJEIRAS DOVAL

www.correrengalicia.org

V Carreira Nocturna de Celanova

Sx Categoria
VETBM- 12
VETAM- 19
VETDM- 1
VETBM- 13
SENM- 28
SENM- 29
VETCM- 3
VETAM- 20
SENM- 30
VETAM- 21
SENM- 31
VETCM- 4
VETBM- 14
VETBM- 15
VETCM- 5
SENM- 32
VETAM- 22
VETAM- 23
VETAM- 24
SENM- 33
SENM- 34
SENM- 35
VETAM- 25
VETCM- 6
VETBM- 16
VETBM- 17
VETAM- 26
VETBM- 18
VETAM- 27
VETAM- 28

Concello de Celanova

Tiempo

28:42
28:42
28:45
28:55
28:57
29:00
29:21
29:22
29:23
29:25
29:26
29:27
29:27
29:29
29:30
29:32
29:35
29:36
29:37
29:42
29:49
29:50
30:06
30:07
30:12
30:12
30:19
30:20
30:21
30:24

Kma Club
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:01
4:02
4:02
4:05
4:05
4:05
4:06
4:06
4:06
4:06
4:06
4:06
4:07
4:07
4:07
4:07
4:08
4:09
4:09
4:11

(11

12

112

13

113

13

114

Independiente

CLUBE ESCOLA ATLETISMO DEZA
veteranos pabellon ourense

club atletismo maraton ourense
Independiente

PATO BLANCO CELANOVA
Sociedad Gimnastica de Pontevedra
ATHLETICS AVENTURA
Independiente

Korpore Carballifio

PATO BLANCO CELANOVA
Independiente

veteranos pabellon ourense

PATO BLANCO CELANOVA
Independiente

Independiente

Independiente

PATO BLANCO CELANOVA

C.A. NOIA

independiente

Independiente

Independiente

INDEPENDIENTE

Veteranos Pabell6n Ourense
CLUB MARATON OURENSE
Independiente

Independiente

TONO ENGLISH - UCHA DEPORTES
PATO BLANCO CELANOVA
Korpore Carballifio

Distancia: 7.200 m

Localidad
OURENSE

LALIN

Ourense
ourense
CELANOVA
LUGO
Pontevedra
Mondariz
CELANOVA
carballifio
OURENSE
TABOADELA
ourense

OUTES

XINZO DE LIMIA
PARADA DO SIL
OURENSE
CELANOVA
NOIA

pereiro de aguiar
CASTRELO DE MINO
Pontevedra
Ourense

lugo

OURENSE
OURENSE

o Carballifio
Celanova

ourense
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28 de Junio de 2008

Pto Dorsal
91 160
92 322
93 2
94 132
95 373
96 167
97 121
98 116
99 204

100 346

101 208

102 308

103 35

104 152

105 210

106 181

107 44

108 185

109 375

110 123

111 93

112 95

113 209

114 363

115 306

116 85

117 112

118 382

119 136

120 103

Nombre

JESUS ABAD GOMEZ

JOSE RAMON NUNEZ VAZQUEZ
FABIAN MARTINEZ GOMEZ
FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ LAMA

MANUEL RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ

CARLOS REY PARENTE

VICTOR MANUEL VILLAVERDE MIRAS

IAGO MORENZA PEREZ
GERARDO MARTINEZ DiAZ

JOSE RAMON VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ

JAVIER MENDEZ SEIJO

JOSE ALBERTO ATANES IGLESIAS
GERMAN MORENZA DOFORNO
CARLOS ARAUJO PEREZ
ADRIANO CASADO FERNANDEZ
SERAFINA PEREIRA GIRALDEZ
JOSE PASCUAL CASTRO
ALEXANDER VAZQUEZ PAZO

MIGUEL ANGEL GONZALEZ CONGIL
GUILLERMO RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ

MANUEL PEREIRA RODRIGUEZ

EMILIO JOSE MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ

ROBERTO GARCIA SALCEDA
VICTORIA FERNANDEZ GARCIA
MANUEL RODRIGUEZ VAAMONDE
OSCAR FERNANDEZ PAZ

LUIS ALVAREZ MANSO

MARIA DEL CARMEN RODRIGUEZ DEL RIO

JOSE FERNANDEZ BARRACEL
DAMIAN ALVAREZ GUTIERREZ

www.correrengalicia.org

V Carreira Nocturna de Celanova

Sx Categoria

F.2

F.3

F.4

VETBM- 19
VETDM- 2
SENM- 36
VETBM- 20
VETCM- 7
SENM- 37
VETAM- 29
JUVM- 1
VETCM- 8
VETCM- 9
VETBM- 21
VETAM- 30
VETBM- 22
VETBM- 23
JUNM- 2
VETAF- 1
SENM- 38
JUNM- 3
VETBM- 24
VETAM- 31
SENM- 39
VETAM- 32
JUNM- 4
SENF- 2
SENM- 40
SENM- 41
SENM- 42
VETCF- 1
VETEM- 1
JUVM- 2

Concello de Celanova

Tiempo

30:36
30:37
30:40
30:41
30:43
30:48
31:06
31:14
31:18
31:18
31:18
31:21
31:24
31:26
31:29
31:32
31:33
31:33
31:37
31:40
31:45
31:48
31:51
31:56
31:57
32:05
32:07
32:08
32:10
32:18

Km a Club

4:15
4:16
4:16
4:16
4:16
4:17
4:20
4:21
4:21
4:21
4:21
4:22
4:22
4:22
4:23
4:
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

23

:23
123
124
124
:25
:25
:26
126
127
128
:28
128
:29
:30

Independiente

PATO BLANCO CELANOVA
Independiente
Independiente

CLUBE ESCOLA ATLETISMO DEZA
PAVELLON OURENSE
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

PATO BLANCO CELANOVA
Independiente

OS BAZUNTXAS
independiente
Independiente
Independiente
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
KORPORE - CARBALLINO
PATO BLANCO CELANOVA
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

Atletismo Ordes
Independiente
Independiente

Distancia: 7.200 m

Localidad

XINZO DE LIMIA
CELANOVA
CELANOVA
OURENSE

Lalin

MACEDA

ORDES

marin

monforte de lemos
NOIA

CELANOVA

O CARBALLINO
marin

VERIN
CARBALLINO
VIGO
CARBALLINO
CELANOVA
OURENSE
CELANOVA
CELANOVA
CARBALLINO
VIMIANZO
SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA
CARBALLINO
CELANOVA
SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA
ourense
CELANOVA
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28 de Junio de 2008 V Carreira Nocturna de Celanova Distancia: 7.200 m

Pto Dorsal Nombre IS¢ Categoria Tiempo Kma Club Localidad

121 193 ANTONIO CASTRO RODRIGUEZ VETBM- 25 32:27 4:31 TONO ENGLISH - UCHA DEPORTES o Carballifio
122 156 MIGUEL ANGEL COSTAS IGLESIAS SENM- 43 32:37 4:32 Independiente Vigo

123 127 JOSE LUIS GONZALEZ PEREZ VETAM- 33 32:40 4:33 Independiente OURENSE
124 114 NICANOR PALOMARES RODRIGUEZ VETAM- 34 32:41 4:33 Independiente CELANOVA
125 129 ARTURO VAZQUEZ CASAL VETBM- 26 32:45 4:33 Independiente OURENSE
126 100 OSCAR MOCINO FREIRE SENM- 44 32:45 4:33 Independiente CELANOVA
127 183 CANDIDO VILABOA CRESPO VETBM- 27 32:50 4:34 INDEPENDIENTE VIGO

128 173 DANIEL ACEBEDO CARPINTERO SENM- 45 32:56 4:35 Independiente CELANOVA
129 80 IVAN FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ JUVM- 3 33:03 4:36 VILA REAL SPORT CELANOVA
130 42 MANUEL HERMIDA BARREIRO SENM- 46 33:07 4:36 independiente san cibrao das vifas
131 367 DAVID GARCIA CURROS VETBM- 28 33:07 4:36 CLUBE ESCOLA ATLETISMO DEZA LALIN

132 140 JOSE B. MARTINEZ VILA VETEM- 2 33:14 4:37 Independiente Ourense

133 81 CASTOR TOMBO CANTARILLA VETBM- 29 33:15 4:38 VILA REAL SPORT CELANOVA
134 46 MICHAEL VOSBERG VETAM- 35 33:18 4:38 INDEPENDIENTE Vigo

135 53 JOSE FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ VETCM- 10 33:27 4:39 Korpore Carballifio Carballifio
136 354 SIXTO COLMENERO PEREZ VETDM- 3 33:34 4:40 VETERANOS PABELLON OURENSE XINZO DE LIMIA
137 27 XOSE ANTON CALVINO MARTINEZ VETBM- 30 33:44 4:42 Club Deportivo VETA - Taboadela Taboadela
138 197 JOSE MANUEL TOLEDO ESTEVEZ VETAM- 36 33:50 4:42 Independiente CELANOVA
139 128 CARLOS RODRIGUEZ BARREIROS VETAM- 37 34:00 4:44 Independiente OURENSE
140 67 MIGUEL ANGEL MOCINO FREIRE VETAM- 38 34:06 4:45 PATO BLANCO CELANOVA CELANOVA
141 166 SINDO RODRIGUEZ BERNARDO VETDM- 4 34:07 4:45 Independiente CELANOVA
142 111 ABDON FAUSTO DIEGUEZ ANDRE VETBM- 31 34:08 4:45 Independiente CELANOVA
143 113 JOSE LUIS DIEGUEZ ANDRE VETBM- 32 34:08 4:45 Independiente CELANOVA
144 194 DIEGO FORMOSO PATO SENM- 47 34:09 4:45 Independiente Pereiro de Aguiar
145 83 PETER WALTER OTTO JANTSCH VETBM- 33 34:11 4:45 Independiente ALEMANIA
146 75 ENRIQUE IGLESIAS RIBERA VETEM- 3 34:11 4:45 QUIQUE OURENSE
147 142 ENRIQUE IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ VETAM- 39 34:11 4:45 Independiente PONTEVEDRA
148 371 IVAN GRANDE FERNANDEZ SENM- 48 34:19 4:46 INDEPENDIENTE Arzla

149 317 JOSE ANGEL GRANDE PENELA VETBM- 34 34:24 4:47 INDEPENDIENTE ARZUA

150 206 OSCAR FREIRE GONZALEZ VETAM- 40 34:25 4:47 Independiente CELANOVA

www.correrengalicia.org Concello de Celanova Pagina 5/7



28 de Junio de 2008

Pto Dorsal
151 303
152 59
153 201
154 58
155 99
156 200
157 315
158 90
159 350
160 189
161 331
162 178
163 205
164 218
165 154
166 79
167 16
168 188
169 217
170 62
171 118
172 86
173 71
174 155
175 63
176 137
177 184
178 55
179 30
180 119

Nombre

BERNARDO CARREIRO ALVAREZ
JOSE BENITO POUSA LOUSADA
JOSE ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
JOSE MANUEL CASTRO BANGA
DAVID ALVAREZ SUAREZ

ANTONIO ARANZACISTRUQUI MONTES

JULIO CESAR FERNANDEZ VILACHA
JAVIER PEREZ CALVINO

MARIA TERESA SEOANE CASTRO
CARLOS LOPEZ FEIJOO

DIEGO VAZQUEZ MORAN

PILAR JAMARDO CASTIEIRAS

JULIO CESAR RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ

ROBERTO GONZALEZ BLANCO
HONORATO LOPEZ GOMEZ
PERFECTO FERNANDEZ FERREIRA
LOURDES PRIETO VIEITES

JOSE FERRO GONZALEZ

MAXIMO BARREIRO PINAL
CRISTINA EISERMANN CHANMOSO
CAMILO BARANDA VALEIRAS
ALBERTO FERNANDEZ PAZ
AGUEDA ROMERO RODRIGUEZ
JOSE EMILIO IGLESIAS ESTEVEZ
CHARO GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ
SUSANA BAYO BESTEIRO

SONIA PEREZ IGLESIAS

JUAN CARLOS CRESPO FRAIZ
JOSE BARANDA FERNANDEZ
JUAN JOSE ALVAREZ CASTRO

www.correrengalicia.org

Sx Categoria

F.5

F.6

F.7

F.8

F.9
F.10
F11

V Carreira Nocturna de Celanova

Tiempo Kma Club
SENM- 49 34:30 4:48 PATO BLANCO CELANOVA
VETBM- 35 34:47 4:50 Korpore Carballifio
SENM- 50 34:51
VETBM- 36 34:51
SENM- 51 34:57
SENM- 52 34:57
VETAM- 41 34:57
SENM- 53 34:58
SENF- 3 35:02
SENM- 54 35:04
SENM- 55 35:05
SENM- 56 35:07
VETAM- 42 35:11
VETAM- 43 35:22
VETCM- 11 35:22 :55 Independiente

4:51 Independiente
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
SENM- 57 36:03 5:01 VILA REAL SPORT
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

:51 Korpore Carballifio

:52 Independiente

:52 Independiente

:52 PATO BLANCO CELANOVA
:52 Independiente

:52 CLUBE ESCOLA ATLETISMO DEZA
:53 Independiente

:53 INDEPENDIENTE

:53 Independiente

:54 Independiente

:55 LOMBIS

VETBF- 1 36:06 :01 AT. MILLA DE OURO-VIAXES CANOA
JUVM- 4 36:07 :01 Independiente
VETAM- 44 36:21 :03 CORPORE CARBALLINO
VETAF- 2 36:30 :05 Korpore Carballifio
VETAM- 45 36:32
VETAM- 46 36:32
VETAF- 3 36:44
VETAM- 47 37:04
VETAF- 4 37:44
SENF- 4 38:06
VETAF- 5 38:06
VETAM- 48 38:07
VETAM- 49 38:08
VETAM- 50 38:37

:05 Independiente

:05 Independiente

:07 PATO BLANCO CELANOVA
:09 Independiente

:15 Korpore Carballifio

:18 Independiente

:18 Independiente

:18 Korpore Carballifio

:18 INDEPENDIENTE

:22 Independiente

Concello de Celanova

Distancia: 7.200 m

Localidad
OURENSE
carballifio
SALVATERRA DO MINO
carballifio
CELANOVA
ALLARIZ
OURENSE
Cartelle

Silleda
CELANOVA
LUGO

VIGO
OURENSE
VIGO

VIGO
CELANOVA
santiago de compostela
A BOLA
CARBALLINO

o Carballifio

O CARBALLINO
CARBALLINO
porto do son
VIGO

o Carballifio
Ourense
CARBALLINO
carballifio
CARBALLINO

O MILLADOIRO - AMES
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28 de Junio de 2008

Pto Dorsal
181 101
182 310
183 309
184 78
185 33
186 109
187 368
188 130
189 186
190 57
191 73
192 110
193 47

Nombre

OSCAR VAZQUEZ PAZOS
FRANCISCA PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
JUAN MANUEL DIAZ GARCIA
CASTOR GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ
JOSE MARIA NOVOA HERMIDA
RAMON CARBAJO LOSADA
MARIA ELVA PRADO MOURE

ANA MARIA VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ
AURORA NIETO ALTARES
LUCIANO CENDON DIZ
YOLANDA RODRIGUEZ MOSQUERA
AUGUSTO DIEGUEZ CRESPO
ANGELES CRUZ VILA

www.correrengalicia.org

V Carreira Nocturna de Celanova

Sx Categoria

F.12

F.13
F.14
F.15

F.16

F17

VETBM- 37
VETAF- 6
VETBM- 38
SENM- 58
VETAM- 51
SENM- 59
VETBF- 2
VETAF- 7
VETBF- 3
VETAM- 52
VETAF- 8
JUNM- 5
VETAF- 9

Tiempo

38:38
38:51
38:51
38:52
39:24
39:43
41:45
41:55
42:31
42:34
43:20
45:43
45:56

48

:50
:55
:55
:02
121
:23

Km a Club
5:22
5:24
5:24
5:24
5:29
5:31
5:
5
5
5
6
6
6

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

VILA REAL SPORT
INDEPENDIENTE
Independiente

Veteranos Pabellén Ourense
Independiente
KORRPORE-CARBALLINO
Korpore Carballifio

PATO BLANCO CELANOVA
Independiente
independiente

Concello de Celanova

Distancia: 7.200 m

Localidad
CELANOVA
Monforte de Lemos
Monforte de Lemos
CELANOVA
CELANOVA
CELANOVA
BARBADAS
ourense
CARBALLINO
Carballifio
Celanova
CELANOVA

Vigo
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